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Show details Athletes: 211 Horses: 316

CSI2*-W June 22, 2023 00:00 - June 25, 2023 00:00Athletes: 112 Horses: 200

Austria Athletes: 2 Horses: 5

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) BELLA E IMPOSSIBILE BBA (106TJ14)  (Late Entry)
PETIT ESPOIR (106MV46)  (Late Entry)
CHILLI TANGELINA (106UQ96)  (Late Entry)

MOSER, David (10152935) CHICCA BLUE 2 (106CN14)
OBORA'S SUNNY (107UM20)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

VANHAUTER, Laurence (10143149) PRALINE SK (106OP91)
RORSCHACH (107EE51)  (Late Entry)

Cyprus Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GEORGIOU, Petros (10195124) WONDER GRAFF (106IL60)  (Late Entry)

Czech Republic Athletes: 59 Horses: 102

ADAM, Premysl (10036809) CACHAS (104LG13)
TINITO PAULOWNA Z (107RS75)

BARDON, Jan (10217004) CONCORETO (106XM20)
LONDON (108IJ95)  (Late Entry)

BARTONKOVA, Nyna (10188847) HAKAN (107CW02)
CRADO VON WICHENSTEIN (104AJ72)

BINAROVA, Tereza (10210000) CLOUD (105QB98)
ELEGANCE (105NL28)
PATTAYA VD BISSCHOP (107GF81)

CIOMPOVA, Zuzana (10295424) ELLIOT 133 (106CK77)
ENDRYSOVA, Katerina (10139799) EYES WIDE SHUT OF TWO NOTES Z (105UF53)
FINSTERLE, Sara (10112552) LEVIS (106XT34)

COOKIE CATCHER - F (107ZT99)
HELD, Anna (10142134) LAS VEGAS (107CP20)
HELD, Magdalena (10190477) CILLI LOU (105MF10)
HELEBRANTOVA, Anna (10157548) CIKADDO (106ZB25)
HENTSEL, Marek (10019972) TREND D ELSENDAM Z (104HM77)
HLAVACKOVA, Klara (10206822) MACHARE (106JC74)

JENS P.S. (108HE94)  (Late Entry)
HLOZKOVA, Karolina (10240698) LIMO DU CACHE POT (106MM73)
HORAKOVA, Martina (10216058) EIVRIL (108EB90)
HORNIKOVA, Karolina (10316290) KETTY-H (108HM24)
HRUSKA, Jiri (10001755) REIKY (106NJ51)

PHENIX VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL (107UX78)
PYTHAGORAS DE GOEDEREEDE (107UX74)

HUMPLIK, Vaclav (10278923) KINSHASA DE GOEDEREEDE (105PJ75)
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JELINKOVA, Veronika (10066295) KRONOS (106WU80)  (Late Entry)
QUINN DE SEMILLY (108EK08)  (Late Entry)
CAIVANO (107DQ91)  (Late Entry)

KALUZIKOVA, Tereza (10239967) GUIDO SAPRIL (107HA46)
KLEANDR, Tereza (10233897) CLARETINO (106VT66)

IKARES (108IJ04)
KLUS, Marek (10098807) CARDOZO 4 (106XW68)

VENEZIA POLT (106LV87)
L-QUERIDA (106NH19)

KOCI, Lenka (10241845) SANTA QUINTA 'B' (108FW39)
KOLAROVA, Veronika (10149691) GALANDRA (106NB09)  (Late Entry)
KOSTKOVA, Anna (10166827) CLINTGOLD (104WL61)

AESOKA TANO (106MJ04)
INNOCENT (106OU17)

KOUTNA, Kristyna (10241841) SECRET SONIA (107UT97)
KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) OLIVER ODEVELD (106KD81)
KRUPICKOVA, Jana (10183915) KUPIDO (107UL19)  (Late Entry)
KUKOVA, Valentyna (10150447) LALIQUE (105RH61)  (Late Entry)

JOURNAL (106WS21)  (Late Entry)
KUMAROVA, Lucie (10088471) NIAL (107JV42)
LARYSOVA, Tina (10178842) TALOURADO (107LO14)
MALÝ, Jan (10077772) ITEA (108EO56)

LONDON (106AJ48)
MATUSKOVA, Katerina (10174635) CARRISTA (106PX28)

FOREST (105LC08)
MICHLICKOVA, Mariana (10151002) HUMAN LEAQUE (106YI73)

DALTON DE TIJI (107PF04)
MICKOVA, Vendula (10283919) LARS (106AL00)  (Late Entry)
OCENASKOVA, Natalie (10253679) SALOU Z (107KW40)

OBORA'S QUISS (106GI17)
OPATRNA, Adela (10171363) COLIN Z (106YE95)

LORDANY (105KA47)
OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) LOCANTO RN (106SU10)

CONGSTAR (106OV98)
PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) VIVANO BLUE (106TH08)

COME FLY (107BY28)
STAKKI BOY-KL (107BY33)

PECINA, Vanessa Ingrid (10305859) DORYANE HDH (104LG60)  (Late Entry)
PROMISE VAN 'T SLAVINNEVELD (107QE99)  (Late Entry)

PICHRTOVÁ, Rozalie (10218147) EDUARD (104WC42)
NOGALINA Z (105UM74)

PISARIK, Albert (10186476) CHAPO 2 (106GO05)  (Late Entry)
SILBERMOND (104OJ77)  (Late Entry)
CONADA 2 (105NH06)  (Late Entry)

POKORNÁ, Žaneta (10158383) CAMELEON Z (106VQ47)
SUNGRAF (107JV26)
HUDALMA (106FJ51)

POLAKOVA, Anna (10282571) BEN HUR JUNIOR (107UE40)
FLEXICON (108GM59)
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PRIHODA JR, Miloslav (10013231) IBIZA D (106UN26)
CARMAN (106QG97)
MARIT (108JA30)

REFKOVA, Michaela (10029968) CESSARIO (106XV02)
RUZICKOVA, Katerina (10190338) COFFEE G (106UF90)

BELLE FLEUR DE LIEBRI Z (107MW86)
SALAKOVA, Ema (10237350) GIMMY (107SE23)
SIDLO, Radek (10067202) L DINO HOEJGAARD (105AW37)

EDITTA DEL MASET (107PP21)
IN TIME DEL MASET (107CZ26)

SKRIVAN, Jiri (10001756) HOLLAND TN (107EW19)  (Late Entry)
SOUKUPOVA, Natalie (10170734) CAMPOBASSO (106GS28)
SOUPAL, Martin (10002202) CHIQUE-K VAN 'T KATTENHEYE Z (106RY52)  (Late Entry)

IT'S A LADY JVH Z (106TW87)  (Late Entry)
SPURKOVA, Natalie (10167777) MANILLON V (107VT32)
SRAMKOVA, Lucie (10231269) MOLOCO VAN'T SPARRENHUIS (107ED64)
STETINA, Jan (10029865) KUALA LUMPUR VD BEGIJNAKKER Z (108CV43)

JUMAGO (107HN52)
GHOSTRIDER TN Z (106ZA72)

STRNADLOVÁ, Lucie (10035183) SOLIDAT (105UA70)
KAMINKA (108IQ91)  (Late Entry)

ULCOVA, Natalie (10238500) DEMONT (107GI77)
CARLUCCIO S (108JO29)  (Late Entry)

VESELOVSKA, Katerina (10037240) ECELANO DD (105FQ20)  (Late Entry)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) MEGA SPECIAL DC (105OG27)

HOW EASY (106IN19)
ZWINGER, Jan (10059713) I'M SPECIAL FOR JOHN (106WK65)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

RELANDER, My (10106217) EXPERT (104QH38)  (Late Entry)
IPSYLON (106GW18)  (Late Entry)
I'M ALJANA SPECIAL (107GH44)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 4 Horses: 10

KNACK, Alia (10132584) CLIFTON D'ARGILLA Z (106QJ11)
DSP CLAUS PETER (104NY09)

PIETSCH, Celina (10100719) CLARIZZA (107SV94)
EMILY-DE-ROCK 123 Z (105XE62)

SCHAUER, Anuschka (10287602) DAFNE (107VY53)
COCO NOIR 6 (107VY54)
LITTLE LADY 249 (107VY55)

SIMON, Ruven (10095005) CLARISSA T (108IY29)
GREYTA T (108IY25)
CABALIAMO (108IY32)

Greece Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

MARTINI, Monika (10021505) LET'S HOPE VAN HET BRUGGEVELD (105HD89)  (Late Entry)
JORDAN VD HEFFINCK Z (106RA43)  (Late Entry)
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TOULOUPIS, Angelos (10070422) LORD MEXX (106NA20)
DEL REY OF THE LOWLANDS Z (107QL47)

ZAFIROPOULOS, Kriton (10018894) DICAPRIO (104FV59)  (Late Entry)

Hungary Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

CZÉKUS, Zoltán (10019156) DISCO (105NE39)
CASTRO (106BP21)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) KAREL (107AI84)
CONGRATULATION (107AI55)

Poland Athletes: 17 Horses: 31

ADAMUS, Bartosz (10135511) SIRE ONE (103OI71)
U2 (106JD79)
MAESTRO VAN'T BREEZERHOF (106CO21)

FABER, Grzegorz (10091144) CARAMELLA (108EG34)
STACORRADO (108EF99)

GIELATA, Emilia (10269937) MISTER CASH (106PB66)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) KING SALVADOR (107LH51)

JAMIRO VAN HET EQUIETANERHOF (106BS91)
LEHMANN, Nadia (10255343) SILVER STAR (105FG31)
MALINOWSKA, Paulina (10034036) CROWN PRINCE 2 (104QD51)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) LAOS KG (106ZX46)

SAM (106ER27)
OSTREGA, Damian (10077904) QUILOTTA (107EC90)

FELINE (105GN12)
AMARETTO SBK Z (107CT86)

PARKITNY, Maximilian (10139219) FERRARI K (104RA28)
INCOLANDO VL (108AY13)

PLEWA, Tomasz (10154287) JAY BLOOBIDAY (107LC57)
RAINBOW DASH (108HM35)

POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) CASSALITO (107UM65)
LECTOR (106XT90)
CELTIC (107NX42)

POLIKOWSKI, Slawomir (10099090) ELIO 4 (104VO51)
URUGWAJ (104WN28)

POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)
K'ERMITAGE PREMICES Z (107AF43)

TROSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz (10082145) CORTINA (107NW79)
UCHWAT, Katarzyna (10057985) LOOKALIKE B (108FY72)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) JETOULON PK (107AE41)
ZAWADZKA, Malgorzata (10305492) CHUCK NORRIS (105IK30)

CONTENTO (106QP06)

Romania Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

CLARKE, Joanna (10143643) SIR ROBIN Z (107QZ40)
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HERCK, Andrea (10054791) KALVARIE VAN DE ZELM (104QS15)
NUCARO (105LV96)
EPSILON DE ROULARD (106ZV18)

Slovakia Athletes: 19 Horses: 32

BALKOVA, Ema (10294114) CLASSIC D ELLE (107ZF97)

BOUMA, Marco (10168190) IMKIE LM (107DM63)
BREZNOVA, Natalie (10230469) ARKO 111 (107XY08)
BRHLOVA, Katarina (10153299) CARESA (107RF09)
CHUDYBA, Bronislav (10018887) Horse Slot

Horse Slot
Horse Slot

CIBERE, Radovan (10068389) COQUIMBO (105ZY91)
CIGAN, Jan Jun. (10028204) CASAMBA (106SQ94)
GAALOVA, Dominika (10082154) LONDON TIMES PS (107GQ01)

KRIEK (107DC64)
PHENYO VAN HET KEYSERSBOS (107LH66)

HAVLOVICOVA, Petra (10035635) JOTTIE VDM (106UP38)
OPATINE VAN T ZONNEVELD (106UP87)
DALANCE Z (106LJ93)  (Late Entry)

HERMELY, Radka (10066755) CARLOS 825 (107QH28)
HOLLY, Andrej (10047232) MA BELLE (107OW40)

CONSULENT DE FUEGO Z (108AH28)
HORVATH, David (10130263) U2 WESTLEVEN Z (106VB57)

CHACCO'S EDITION (107CN20)
CANALETTO B & S (108JK67)  (Late Entry)

KABANOVA, Diana (10296894) KADDEE VAN DE KNUFFEL (105JE36)  (Late Entry)
MERCY (107ZP10)  (Late Entry)

KIABOVA, Alexandra (10279247) IZZY POP (107QH88)
KRIVJANSKY, Juraj (10025418) CRAUITZ CR (106JL57)
KUCHAR, Maros (10032124) LIEPZIG VD HOOGHOEVE (105ZG80)  (Late Entry)

TOULONIA (108IT73)  (Late Entry)
GAVEL (107UF08)  (Late Entry)

LAKOTOVÁ, Nicol (10198473) FERNANDO V (105HW62)
SILLO, Radovan (10002578) BEC INFRARED (107XY06)

HERTOG (105VM88)
VERSOVSKA, Natalia (10087115) DESANNE VAN T L (105FU66)

Slovenia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ZIDAR KLEMENCIC, Nina (10120051) CAIO LARGO Z (106WX60)
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CSIYH1* June 22, 2023 00:00 - June 25, 2023 00:00Athletes: 42 Horses: 52

Austria Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) UNTOUCHABLE STAR BBA (107NM96)  (Late Entry)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VANHAUTER, Laurence (10143149) N REINE VAN HET REIGERSHOF Z (107TU99)

Czech Republic Athletes: 20 Horses: 26

HENTSEL, Marek (10019972) LITTLE SUPRISE T&L Z (107PW11)
CEREMONIE (107EW32)

HRUSKA, Jiri (10001755) CALUA (107FM19)
JELINKOVA, Veronika (10066295) KATHLEEN-KL (108EJ97)  (Late Entry)
KLUS, Marek (10098807) ARES (107FY25)

KUMANO POLT (107RR52)
KOSTKOVA, Anna (10166827) CHAPEAU HK Z (107EU37)
KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) LADY CONCERN DU REZIDAL (108EB87)

CALL ME JABRI (107MF82)
MALÝ, Jan (10077772) MEXICO EBH (107SR88)
NAJMANOVA, Sofie (10101577) QUINTO-YESSE DC (107FH20)

MALIBO (107TY63)  (Late Entry)
OCENASKOVA, Natalie (10253679) ROSEY QUEEN (107UX03)
OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) FOR FIGHT 3 (108DW07)
PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) MARVELL DSH (107ZZ30)

IZZABELLA (107PP22)
PICHRTOVÁ, Rozalie (10218147) BACHA 3 (107PQ32)
PRIHODA JR, Miloslav (10013231) DIAROL (108DZ32)
SKRIVAN, Jiri (10001756) LORD OF ELDORADO MFS (107ZU07)  (Late Entry)
SMAHA, Ludek (10072119) DIAMCON (108JD55)
STETINA, Jan (10029865) DARIUS-H (107VB54)
STRNADLOVÁ, Lucie (10035183) CORTYDOR (107PA25)

CLASSIC BALOU (107RB56)
VESELOVSKA, Katerina (10037240) XAWARNA (107TI08)  (Late Entry)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) G-TOP (107NU09)
ZWINGER, Jan (10059713) KESSY POLT (106YT10)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

RELANDER, My (10106217) LORIANNE (107XR43)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KNACK, Alia (10132584) CATHLEEN 43 (108IY97)
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Greece Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

TOULOUPIS, Angelos (10070422) KARIMA 25 (108EI01)
KANTHAGO DE REVEL (107EF10)

Hungary Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

CZÉKUS, Zoltán (10019156) VAKACHUKA (107ZR10)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) DESPERADOS Z (107FT12)

Poland Athletes: 10 Horses: 12

CIBA, Gloria (10115300) LAUDER'S SMH (107KW45)

KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) LAXTON (107NL29)
MALINOWSKA, Paulina (10034036) CAPRI 133 (108DV30)

PAN AM (108AI09)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) LET'S GO (108CR58)
PARKITNY, Maximilian (10139219) PASSIER P (107HZ81)
PEKANIEC, Jozef (10268504) LEONARDO DA VINCI J.P.P. (107PM52)
PLEWA, Tomasz (10154287) MAGICKAAT (107ZO26)
TROSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz (10082145) CORAZON NW (107ZA71)

COLONIA (107YZ10)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) MANCHESTER (107RT14)
ZLOCKI, Krzysztof (10133815) SR CLAIRIS (107DZ75)

Slovakia Athletes: 5 Horses: 6

CHUDYBA, Bronislav (10018887) Horse Slot

CIGAN, Jan Jun. (10028204) CHESTER (108IY64)
GAALOVA, Dominika (10082154) QUARZ DU COEUR DES COLLINES (107DY11)
KRIVJANSKY, Juraj (10025418) ALITA (107SD99)

MIREYA (107SE01)
SILLO, Radovan (10002578) CALISTO VD CAATSHOEVE Z (108CZ06)
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CSIJ-A June 22, 2023 00:00 - June 25, 2023 00:00Athletes: 11 Horses: 14

Cyprus Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GEORGIOU, Petros (10195124) CONDOR 10 (107FE04)

Czech Republic Athletes: 8 Horses: 11

HLAVACKOVA, Klara (10206822) SKIP 59 (106KM24)

NAJMANOVA, Laura (10165547) LA FREI (105NG05)
COCOLINA Z (107PW09)

OPATRNA, Adela (10171363) DEDIJTJE (104TK14)
PICHRTOVÁ, Rozalie (10218147) COUDY (106XM44)
PISARIK, Albert (10186476) CONCERTO MIO (105DU75)  (Late Entry)

GLIERITE (106AT19)  (Late Entry)
SALAKOVA, Ema (10237350) GINA (107GI89)
SKUTECKY, Viktor (10168689) G-STAR SL (105IR59)
VEVERKOVA, Kristyna (10211250) HEDDA (107DJ12)

CAPUA (103FS08)

Poland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

UCHWAT, Marika (10180138) HASTON NITA (106BF61)

Slovakia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VOZAROVA, Tereza (10254010) BALIGARI (105RS29)
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CSIAm-A June 22, 2023 00:00 - June 25, 2023 00:00Athletes: 27 Horses: 30

Czech Republic Athletes: 21 Horses: 23

ANDRYSOVA, Ilona (10315369) CODEX (106NI57)

ANDRYSOVA, Nela (10315346) LACOSTTE (108HM44)
HAJKOVA, Vanessa (10308229) ZACATE CAS (103DV07)  (Late Entry)
HAVLOVA, Karolina (10241003) KYVOLA (107HA42)
HOLUSOVA, Valentyna (10318705) EDINA DES ETAINS (108IU20)  (Late Entry)
HORNIKOVA, Kristyna (10167926) KOSMA-H (108HM15)
HOSAKOVA, Marie Anastazie (10319460) STAKSOM (108JE35)  (Late Entry)
KLAR, Sebastian (10283846) CARTE BLANCHE (108IL84)

RAPSODIE 1 (103BI23)
KREJCI, Renee (10227905) INOS DEL MASET (105EL27)

BALKAN DU HAC (107KB52)
MARTINÍKOVÁ, Anita (10316741) HICKORY K (106JX47)
NOVOTNA, Michaela (10160618) FERRATA (107CT66)
PAVELKOVA, Marketa (10288433) SENTENCIE SARGOUN (107ZY11)
POSKEROVÁ, Bára (10320170) ANTURIO POLT (106YT13)  (Late Entry)
POSPISILOVA, Viktorie (10306610) HOLLYWOOD DU HOUSSOIT (106OQ72)  (Late Entry)
PROCHAZKOVA, Tereza (10314543) LIBERTY (108IA29)
RODOVA, Michaela (10094632) PORTLAND (108IP79)
RYPKOVÁ, Nikol (10315338) FIGURANTA (104XB22)
RYSKOVA, Ema (10319601) DRAHOMIRA NOVOJICKA HF (108JE29)  (Late Entry)
SVEDOVA, Terezie (10319112) ILCONTER (105CH88)  (Late Entry)
TYLSAR, Martin (10317984) JLB FENELLA (108IP64)
URBANOVA, Sophie (10228423) CHACCO - TO (105EX88)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

WÓJCIKIEWICZ, Milena (10305488) SANTORINI L (105VL90)
DININA (107EK71)

Slovakia Athletes: 5 Horses: 5

HOELLERER, Liliana (10320045) SANDRA (108JH45)  (Late Entry)

MATEJICKOVA, Romana (10318694) ROXY FOREVER (107TU82)
MOROCHOVICOVA, Katarina (10199981) ALBA (108DN64)
PASMIKOVA, Monika (10304569) IAN (108DB84)
STEFANIKOVA, Katarina (10246774) IRISSA JN Z (108JB35)
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CSIU25-A June 22, 2023 00:00 - June 25, 2023 00:00Athletes: 19 Horses: 20

Czech Republic Athletes: 13 Horses: 13

BARTONKOVA, Nyna (10188847) DJANGO S 3 (106HG24)

FINSTERLE, Sara (10112552) PADDY'S STAKKATO GIRL (105NV73)
HELD, Anna (10142134) CASPARINO (106MP12)
HELD, Isabella (10169267) COLDPLAY (106OP92)
KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) DIATINA BLUE PS (107BF35)
LARYSOVA, Tina (10178842) IBSEN (106LH52)  (Late Entry)
MICHLICKOVA, Mariana (10151002) CLAIRE 159 (106CI75)
NAJMANOVA, Sofie (10101577) JAYDEN (106IV15)
PICHRTOVÁ, Rozalie (10218147) QUEESY PJ (107IF74)
SKUTECKY, Viktor (10168689) NENA CHANTI Z (106LZ63)
SOUKUPOVA, Natalie (10170734) FLACHAU (104SJ26)
SRAMKOVA, Lucie (10231269) MAGIC MAN (107EF87)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) LIMONCHELLO NT (104JK22)

Germany Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

KNACK, Alia (10132584) CAMPARI VII (104VL24)

PIETSCH, Celina (10100719) VAN HELSING 14 (105TZ41)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)

Poland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) IPHONE (105ZL20)

Romania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

CLARKE, Joanna (10143643) RC LUX VIVENDI (105QX69)

Slovakia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

HORNAKOVA, Alexandra Linda (10144569) FLOWER Z (106VM33)  (Late Entry)
CASPER SPEED JUMPER (104CO58)
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